25/26 WCA BASKETBALL SCHEDULE FOR ALL

Date: Time: Team: Location: Opponent:
5:30 JHB
November 13 6:30 HSG Away Liberty Bible
7:30 HSB
5:30 JHB
November 14 6:30 HSG Home Adams County
7:30 HSB
5:00 JHG
November 17 6:00 JHB Home Mars Hill
7:00 HSB
November 18 5:30 JHG Away Hillsboro Christian
6:30 JHB
November 20 >:30 HSG Away Hillsboro Christian
6:30 HSB
November 21 5:30 JHG Home Dominion
6:30 HSG
November 25 5:30 JHG Home Ross County Christian
6:30 HSG
December 2 5:30 JHG Home Hillsboro
6:30 JHB
5:30 JHG . L.
S
December 4 630 HSG Home pring Valley Christian
December 4 6:00 HSB Away Emmanuel Baptist
December 5 6:00 JHB Home Ross County Christian
7:00 HSB
December 8 5:30 JHG Away Ross County Christian
6:30 HSG
December 9 5:30 HSG Home Hillsboro Christian
6:30 HSB
December 11 5:30 JHG Home Immanuel Lutheran
6:30 JHB
5:00 JHB
December 15 6:00 HSG Away CHESS Christian
7:00 HSB
December 16 5:30 JHB Home Salem Christian
6:30 HSB
December 18 5:30 JHG Home Ohio Christian
6:30 JHB

*Please note all game times are subject to change. We suggest checking with participants to confirm time before attending.



25/26 WCA BASKETBALL SCHEDULE FOR ALL

January 5

January 6

January 9

January 12

January 13

January 15

January 16

January 20
January 22

January 23

January 26

January 27

January 30

February 6 & 7
SOCC Tourny

5:30
6:30
7:30
5:30
6:30
7:30

5:30
6:30

5:30
6:30
7:30
5:00
6:00
7:00
5:45
6:45
5:30
6:30
5:30
6:30
5:30
5:30
6:30
5:30
6:30
5:00
6:00
7:00
5:30
6:30
7:30

TBA

TEAMS - Pg 2

JHB
HSG Away
HSB
JHB
HSG Home
HSB
JHB Sy
HSB
JHB
HSG Home
HSB
JHG
HSG Away
HSB
JHG Ry
JHB
JHB TS
HSB
JHG Ry
JHB
HSG Away
it Home
HSB
JHG PRy
HSG
JHG
HSG Home
HSB
JHB
HSG Away
HSB

All Teams Away

Milford Christian

Liberty Bible

Ross County Christian

Milford Christian

Fayette County

Lebanon Christian

Miami Valley Saints

Immanuel Lutheran
Cincinnati Landmark

East Dayton

East Dayton

Fayette Christian

Adams County

Southern State

Updated 11/13/25

*Please note all game times are subject to change. We suggest checking with participants to confirm time before attending.



