

25/26 WCA BASKETBALL SCHEDULE FOR ALL TEAMS

Date:	Time:	Team:	Location:	Opponent:
November 13	5:30 6:30 7:30	JHB HSG HSB	Away	Liberty Bible
November 14	5:30 6:30 7:30	JHB HSG HSB	Home	Adams County
November 17	5:00 6:00 7:00	JHG JHB HSB	Home	Mars Hill
November 18	5:30 6:30	JHG JHB	Away	Hillsboro Christian
November 20	5:30 6:30	HSG HSB	Away	Hillsboro Christian
November 21	5:30 6:30	JHG HSG	Home	Dominion
November 25	5:30 6:30	JHG HSG	Home	Ross County Christian
December 2	5:30 6:30	JHG JHB	Home	Hillsboro
December 4	5:30 6:30	JHG HSG	Home	Spring Valley Christian
December 4	6:00	HSB	Away	Emmanuel Baptist
December 5	6:00 7:00	JHB HSB	Home	Ross County Christian
December 8	5:30 6:30	JHG HSG	Away	Ross County Christian
December 9	5:30 6:30	HSG HSB	Home	Hillsboro Christian
December 11	5:30 6:30	JHG JHB	Home	Immanuel Lutheran
December 15	5:00 6:00 7:00	JHB HSG HSB	Away	CHESS Christian
December 16	5:30 6:30	JHB HSB	Home	Salem Christian
December 18	5:30 6:30	JHG JHB	Home	Ohio Christian

*Please note all game times are subject to change. We suggest checking with participants to confirm time before attending.

25/26 WCA BASKETBALL SCHEDULE FOR ALL TEAMS - Pg 2

January 5	5:30	JHB	Away	Milford Christian
	6:30	HSG		
	7:30	HSB		
January 6	5:30	JHB	Home	Liberty Bible
	6:30	HSG		
	7:30	HSB		
January 9	5:30	JHB	Away	Ross County Christian
	6:30	HSB		
January 12	5:30	JHB	Home	Milford Christian
	6:30	HSG		
	7:30	HSB		
January 13	5:00	JHG	Away	Fayette County
	6:00	HSG		
	7:00	HSB		
January 15	5:45	JHG	Away	Lebanon Christian
	6:45	JHB		
January 16	5:30	JHB	Away	Miami Valley Saints
	6:30	HSB		
January 20	5:30	JHG	Away	Immanuel Lutheran
	6:30	JHB		
January 22	5:30	HSG	Away	Cincinnati Landmark
January 23	5:30	JHB	Home	East Dayton
	6:30	HSB		
January 26	5:30	JHG	Away	East Dayton
	6:30	HSG		
January 27	5:00	JHG	Home	Fayette Christian
	6:00	HSG		
	7:00	HSB		
January 30	5:30	JHB	Away	Adams County
	6:30	HSG		
	7:30	HSB		
February 6 & 7 SOCC Tourny	TBA	All Teams	Away	Southern State

Updated 11/13/25